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NHC Regional Schools 2025/26
YR6/7-57 22/11/2025

Brentwood Centre

Results

1 BETH EGBY BOHUNT SCH

2 HEDY LAW ROSEBERY

BETH EGBY7M

BOHUNT SCH NHC

10

7M BETH EGBY

BOHUNT SCH

HEDY LAW

ROSEBERY STH

LOSS4M

BETH EGBY7M

BOHUNT SCH NHC

5

7M BETH EGBY

BOHUNT SCH

HEDY LAW

ROSEBERY STH

LOSS4M

0:50

3:00

111

011

000

000
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